
 
 

 

                SSC SPORTSTIL POKAL 

                      Ptuj, 13.4.2019 

 

        QUALYFY    Rotax Micro Max 

                         KARTING     
 

Pos Nr. DL Driver L Team Chassi Laps Best Diff Diff-1 
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SLO Sculac Nik  AMD PTUJ 
INTREPID 10 48,906 0,000  

2 SLO Vidmar Aljaz  AKK SPORTSTIL 
PRAGA 10 49,083 0,177 0,177 

3 SLO Siler Tai  AMD MOSTE 
CRG 9 49,096 0,190 0,013 

4 CRO Sekula Sven  AKK DS RAcing 
CRG 9 49,437 0,531 0,341 

5 SLO Planko David  AKK SPORTSTIL 
PRAGA 9 49,438 0,532 0,001 

6 SLO Jurak Christian  AKK SPORTSTIL 
BIREL 10 49,462 0,556 0,024 

7 SLO Trobec Nik  JOLLY TEAM 
PAROLIN 10 49,464 0,558 0,002 

8 SRB Malbasa Luka  LION KART 
CROC 10 49,493 0,587 0,029 

9 SRB Dobrota Andrej  ASK SPORTICO  9 49,508 0,602 0,015 

10 CRO Stiglic Mauro  AK OPATIJA 
OTK 10 49,584 0,678 0,076 

11 SLO Music Mark  AK LAMKO 
INTREPID 9 49,593 0,687 0,009 

12 CRO Gajski Kustec Vito  AKK IVANIĆ 
LUXOR 10 49,638 0,732 0,045 

13 MGO Stepanov Egor  KK PODGORICA 
SODI 9 49,848 0,942 0,210 

14 SLO Simonic Luka  AKK SPORTSTIL INTREPID 9 50,267 1,361 0,419 

15 CRO Radovanic Leon  AK OPATIJA 
LENZO 9 50,473 1,567 0,206 

16 SLO Kos Lan  AMD ŠLANDER 
INTREPID 9 50,725 1,819 0,252 

17 CRO Kocevar Ricardo  ISTRA RACING 
FORMULA 9 51,159 2,253 0,434 

18 SLO Maksim Lumpert  AKK SPORTSTIL 
PRAGA 9 51,343 2,437 0,184 

19 SRB Matlak David  LION KART 
CROC 9 51,358 2,452 0,015 

20 CRO Coza Vito  AK OPATIJA 
INTREPID 9 51,702 2,796 0,344 

21 SLO Nik BreCelj  AKK SPORTSTIL INTREPID 6 51,807 2,901 0,105 

22 CRO Vidakovic Fabijan  AK INA DELTA 
KOSMIC 8 52,533 3,627 0,726 

23 SLO Dovjak Maks  AKK SPORTSTIL 
TONY 8 55,381 6,475 2,848 

24 SLO Trobec Max  JOLLY TEAM  8 55,929 7,023 0,548 
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13. April 2019 
Quali Rotax Micro Max 

Rennleitung: Darko Kozarac 

Zeitnahme: ARMtwister Timing 
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